
Land off Prestatyn Road Prestatyn, Denbighshire



8152
28.33 ac
11.46 ha

0863
13.56 ac
5.49 ha

0063
0.38 ac
0.15 ha

2939
2.21 ac
0.89 ha

1043
6.95 ac
2.81 ha

9145
3.28 ac
1.33 ha

2866
17.35 ac
7.02 ha

6158
30.95 ac
12.53 ha

4542
3.03 ac
1.23 ha

6280
8.46 ac
3.42 ha

6884
10.78 ac
4.36 ha

9187
11 ac

4.45 ha

7075
0.88 ac
0.36 ha

© Crown Copyright and database rights 2024 OS 100004458

0 100 200 300m

#

!!!N
Land off Prestatyn Road
Prestatyn
Denbighshire
LL19 9SW

Well located arable and  
pasture land located between  
the settlements of Prestatyn  
and Gronant.

Situated between Prestatyn and Gronant the land 
has access from the A548 (Prestatyn Road) to 
the south and also via Shore Road to the east. It is 
currently mixed grass and maize and provides the 
purchaser with an opportunity to acquire a well 
located parcel of highly productive land.

In all extending to 137.16 acres (55.5 ha).

For sale by Private Treaty as a whole.

Location
The land is well connected via the A548 on 
the southern boundary providing access to 
both Prestatyn (0.5 miles) and Gronant (0.6 
miles) as well as proving access to the wider 
region along the A548 and A55 (8 miles).

Land
The land extends in all to about 137.16 acres 
(55.5 ha) and includes a small woodland 
copse of about 3.03 acres (1.23 ha) on the 
southern boundary. The remainder of the 
land (134.13 acres) is well-defined fields ideal 
for arable cropping. 

The land would be particularly suitable to 
a dairy farmer seeking maize and silage 
ground.
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Method of Sale
The land is offered for sale as a whole by 
Private Treaty.

Tenure & Possession
Freehold with vacant possession on 
completion 

Planning
The land lies within the administrative 
boundary of Denbighshire County  
Council and is designated as Green  
Barrier (RD2) under the Adopted  
Local Development Plan.

Designations
The land falls within the nationally 
designated Dee Estuary (Ramsar Site No. 
298) and is classified as a Site of Special 
Scientific Interest (SSSI) and Special 
Protection Area (SPA) for wintering and 
passage waterfowl populations. 

The land falls within the Nitrate Vulnerable 
Zone (NVZ) Wales. 

Drainage
Purchasers should take into consideration 
that the land benefits from flood defences 
from the sea which reduces the flood risk 
from the sea to ‘Low’. Flood risk from 
surface water and small watercourses 
ranges from high to low across the site.

Wayleaves, Easements  
& Rights of Way
The property is sold subject to the benefit 
of all rights including rights of way, 
whether public or private, light, support, 
drainage, water and electricity supplies and 
other rights and obligations, easements 
and proposed wayleaves from masts, 
pylons, stays, cables, drains, water, gas and 
other pipes whether specifically referred to 
or not.

Health & Safety
All viewings are carried out at the sole risk 
of the viewer and neither the selling agents 
nor the vendor takes responsibility.

Sporting Timber & Mineral Rights
The mineral, sporting and timber rights are 
included in the sale of the freehold in so far 
as that are owned.

Local Authority
Denbighshire County Council 
https://www.denbighshire.gov.uk

Viewings
Interested parties may view the property 
unaccompanied and with details to hand 
and on notification to the selling agent.

Directions
Travelling out of Prestatyn along Prestatyn 
Road (A548) towards Gronant, the land 
is located on your left hand side circa 0.5 
miles after leaving Prestatyn. 

/// attaching.humble.droplet

Shrewsbury
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Canon Court North, Abbey Lawn, Shrewsbury, SY2 5DE

A540

A5151

A525

A5026

B5139

B
51
21

A548

B5
118

B519
2

A54
7

B
51

22

B
5
141

A55

B5429

A5 53

B5381

B5119

B514
0

A55

Abergel e

H ol ywel l

P restatyn

Rhyl

Rhudd l an

H oyl ake

West Ki rby

ST ASAPH
Esri, Intermap, NASA, NGA, USGS

LAND BETWEEN
PRESTATYN & GRONANT

Important Information
These particulars are for general information purposes only and do not represent an offer or contract or part of 
one. Carter Jonas or anyone in their employment has made every attempt to ensure that the particulars and other 
information provided are as accurate as possible and they are not intended to amount to advice on which you should 
rely as being factually accurate. Full information which may be relevant to your decision regarding the property 
can be found on the property listing on carterjonas.co.uk or, (including off market properties) on the brochure 
or a separately available material information sheet. We would advise you to confirm the details of any material 
information prior to any offer being submitted. You should not assume that the property has all necessary planning, 
building regulations or other consents and Carter Jonas has not tested any services, facilities or equipment. Any 
measurements and distances given are approximate only. Where Carter Jonas has been provided with a floorplan by 
a third party, we cannot guarantee that the floorplan has been measured in accordance with IPMS. Purchasers must 
satisfy themselves of all of the aforementioned by independent inspection or otherwise. Our images only represent 
part of the property as it appeared at the time they were taken and do not represent the furnishings included; these 
are confirmed in a separate inventory. If you require further information, please contact us.


